Position Other Positions Held

City Attorney

Chief Deputy City Attorney
Risk Manager

Deputy City Attorney IlI
Deputy City Attorney IlI
Deputy City Attorney |l

Workers' Compensation Claims
Administrator

Paralegal

Paralegal

Code Enforcement Officer Il
Code Enforcement Officer Il
Claims Examiner

Code Enforcement Officer |
Code Enforcement Manager
Code Enforcement Officer |
Code Enforcement Officer |
Code Enforcement Officer |
Code Enforcement Officer |
Code Enforcement Officer |
Legal Technician
Administrative Specialist

Paralegal

City

Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton

Compton

Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton

Compton

Department

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$177,735
$133,245
$121,284
$116,832
$100,028

$99,989

$99,748

$74,660
$72,608
$71,913
$68,421
$65,858
$64,750
$64,075
$63,275
$63,145
$61,933
$61,915
$58,176
$51,712
$50,403

$907

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$86,015
$57,674
$58,795
$55,996
$42,850
$42,019
$44,262

$41,856
$45,609
$43,346
$43,346
$39,444
$26,043
$28,736
$42,104
$41,498
$41,627
$37,977
$39,457
$36,640
$26,480

$137



