Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney		Compton	City Attorney	\$177,735	\$86,015
Chief Deputy City Attorney		Compton	City Attorney	\$133,245	\$57,674
Risk Manager		Compton	City Attorney	\$121,284	\$58,795
Deputy City Attorney III		Compton	City Attorney	\$116,832	\$55,996
Deputy City Attorney III		Compton	City Attorney	\$100,028	\$42,850
Deputy City Attorney II		Compton	City Attorney	\$99,989	\$42,019
Workers' Compensation Claims Administrator		Compton	City Attorney	\$99,748	\$44,262
Paralegal		Compton	City Attorney	\$74,660	\$41,856
Paralegal		Compton	City Attorney	\$72,608	\$45,609
Code Enforcement Officer II		Compton	City Attorney	\$71,913	\$43,346
Code Enforcement Officer II		Compton	City Attorney	\$68,421	\$43,346
Claims Examiner		Compton	City Attorney	\$65,858	\$39,444
Code Enforcement Officer I		Compton	City Attorney	\$64,750	\$26,043
Code Enforcement Manager		Compton	City Attorney	\$64,075	\$28,736
Code Enforcement Officer I		Compton	City Attorney	\$63,275	\$42,104
Code Enforcement Officer I		Compton	City Attorney	\$63,145	\$41,498
Code Enforcement Officer I		Compton	City Attorney	\$61,933	\$41,627
Code Enforcement Officer I		Compton	City Attorney	\$61,915	\$37,977
Code Enforcement Officer I		Compton	City Attorney	\$58,176	\$39,457
Legal Technician		Compton	City Attorney	\$51,712	\$36,640
Administrative Specialist		Compton	City Attorney	\$50,403	\$26,480
Paralegal		Compton	City Attorney	\$907	\$137